General information about company

Scrip code 504076

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE511D01012
Name of the company JYOTI LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of S Number of Vf)t.mg Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of LT g underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
() shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(11I) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (1IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7/0
eld (IV) (é) (VI) M OD o ora+BHC2) | x e || (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 5593155 5593155 | 24.22 5593155 5593155 (24.22
Group
(B) Public 12765 17499473 17499473 | 75.78 17499473 17499473 [ 75.78
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 12774 23092628 23092628 | 100 23092628 23092628 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholfhng >a52 | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % SSSUI S full Locked in | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . . - equity shares
Category | of .~ | Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . o A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
. (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. [ total | total
X) Shares | N @ | s,
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of | (@) ares ares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 2422 5446503 |1 97.38 | 5593155
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 75.78 10981859
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5446503 |1 23.59 | 16575014




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares loulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Bn e };mg held (VII) (calculate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Rep".s‘t"ry = (IV)+ ;zll’;]; 1057 . of
held (IV) [ shares | 507 | (v)+ (V1) » 1957) | Class eg: | Class |0\ | Total
held (VI) ngll) Asa X egly VOtiIlg
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2120405 2120405 [9.18 2120405 2120405 |9.18
undivided Family
(@ iy OGS 3 3472750 3472750 | 15.04 3472750 3472750 | 15.04
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)"”I 9 5593155 5593155 |24.22 5593155 5593155 |24.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
s 9 5593155 5593155 |24.22 5593155 5593155 (24.22
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Financial
(63 Institutions/ 6 340478 340478 1.47 340478 340478 1.47
Banks
@ Insurance 5 550 550 0 550 550 0
Companies
pleacal 9 341078 341078 1.48 341078 341078 1.48
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) shareholders | 1743 1473021 1473021 |6.38 1473021 1473021 |6.38
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 573234 573234 | 2.48 573234 573234 [2.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© £y (it 312 15112140 15112140 | 65.44 15112140 15112140 | 65.44
(specify)
(S];’;'ST)"”I 12756 17158395 17158395 | 74.3 17158395 17158395 | 74.3
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 12765 17499473 17499473 | 75.78 17499473 17499473 | 75.78
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 12774 23092628 23092628 | 100 23092628 23092628 | 100
il 12774 23092628 23092628 | 100 23092628 23092628 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in | pledged or otherwise
: No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
Shares . . Number of
. Shares Outstanding convertible .
Underlying . . . A equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a S :
Sr. Outstanding . . % of held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of O As a % of total .
convertible . No. | total S a 7o oL total} dematerialized
I Warrants No. Of diluted share 0. fftota No. (a) | Shares held
securities . . . . Shares c form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (6] a (b)
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of held
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9.18 2034610 [ 95.95 2120405
(d) 15.04 3411893 98.25 3472750
Sub-Total
24.22 5446503 | 97.38 5593155
A)x®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 24.22 5446503 | 97.38 5593155
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
® 1.47 338708
(& 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.48 338708
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.38 1140240
(a(ii)) 2.48 364734
(e) 65.44 9138177
Sub-Total (B) 74.3 10643151
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
75.78 10981859
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 16575014
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5446503 | 23.59 16575014
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Lo
Ep Information(1)
. . T . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

WE HEREBY DECLARE THAT WE HAVE CONSOLIDATED THE FOLIOS FOR FOLLOWING
MEMBERS FROM PROMOTER CETEGORY INTO ONE FOLIO: 1. MR. RAHUL N AMIN IS
HAVING 4 (FOUR) DIFFERENT FOLIOS THAT WE HAVE CONSOLIDATED INTO 1 (ONE)
FOLIO 2. MRS. TEJAL AMIN IS HAVING 3 (THREE) DIFFERENT FOLIOS THAT WE HAVE
CONSOLIDATED INTO 1 (ONE) FOLIO 3. Shares of Mrs. Sarojini Dinubhai Amin has been
transferred to IEPF authority and her current shareholding has become nill.

Textual Information()

We hereby declare that we do not have PAN details of Mrs. Sarojini Dinubhai Amin in our record.

Textual Information()

Listing of 59,63,636 shares allotted to Rare Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. is pending.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

Q)

RAHUL
NANUBHAI
AMIN

TEJAL
RAHUL
AMIN

SHUBHALAKSHMI

RAHUL AMIN

NANDITA
NANUBHAI
AMIN

MAYANK
NATUBHAI
AMIN

CHIRAYU
RAMANBHAI
AMIN

SAROJINI
DINUBHAI
AMIN

PAN (II)

ACKPA4478N

ACIPA7405K

AIGPA6919C

ABKPA2575M

AALPA9261C

ABMPAS5729P

7777799997

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1084100

642113

308397

83125

2080

590

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1084100

642113

308397

83125

2080

590

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.69

2.78

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1084100

642113

308397

83125

2080

590

Class eg:y

Total

1084100

642113

308397

83125

2080

590

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.69

2.78

1.34

0.36

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.69

2.78

1.34

0.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 1084100 642113 308397 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Sl ) 100 100 100 0 0 0 0

Number of

equity shares

held in 1084100 642113 308397 83125 2080 590 0

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual

providing PAN Information(1)

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Promoter Promoter Promoter

type Group Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2120405

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2120405

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2120405

Class eg:y

Total

2120405

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2034610

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

95.95




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2120405

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

We hereby declare that we do not have PAN details of Mrs. Sarojini Dinubhai Amin in our record.
Shares of Mrs. Sarojini Dinubhai Amin has been transferred to IEPF authority and her current
shareholding has become nill.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INSUTECH INDUSTRIES

LIMITED

JSL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

WINNER INNOVATION LEARNING
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCI1719F

AAACJ4986F

AACCNB024E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2337654

1074239

60857

3472750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2337654

1074239

60857

3472750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.12

4.65

0.26

15.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2337654

1074239

60857

3472750

Class eg:y

Total

2337654

1074239

60857

3472750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.12

4.65

0.26

15.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.12

4.65

0.26

15.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2337654

1074239

3411893

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

98.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2337654

1074239

60857

3472750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Sl @) DENA BANK Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAACDA4249B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 305530 305530

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 305530 305530
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 305530 305530

Class eg:y

Total 305530 305530

Total as a % of

Wi i i | 132

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

305530 305530

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

5

Category

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RARE ASSET
RECONTRUCTION
PVT LTD

ANJANI
RESIDENCY
PVT LTD

FINQUEST
FINANCIAL
SOLUTIONS
PVT LTD

FILMQUEST
ENTERTAINMENT
PVT LTD

KHYATI
REALTORS
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAHCR4520]

AAJCA1905C

AAACFE8117G

AACCF9727A

AACCK4422B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

67

119

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19028

40293

5963636

3254896

2177695

1493000

750000

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

19028

40293

5963636

3254896

2177695

1493000

750000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.17

25.82

14.09

9.43

6.47

3.25

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19028

40293

5963636

3254896

2177695

1493000

750000

Class eg:y

Total

19028

40293

5963636

3254896

2177695

1493000

750000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

0.08

0.17

25.82

14.09

9.43

6.47

3.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.17

25.82

14.09

9.43

6.47

3.25




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18750

40293

3254896

2177695

1493000

750000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ITI HOLDINGS AND
INVESTMENT LTD

DATTANI
CERAMICS PVT
LTD

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABCR6577K

AAACD2631H

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

186

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

372536

239930

242195

59321

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

372536

239930

242195

59321

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.04

1.05

0.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

372536

239930

242195

59321

Class eg:y

Total

372536

239930

242195

59321

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.61

1.04

1.05

0.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.04

1.05

0.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

372536

239930

242195

59043

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




THIS IS TO FIRM YOU THAT WE DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF IEPF AUTHORITY IN OUR
DATA BASE
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